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R |Access Road 0.1 0.1
R |La Palma Ave 2.8 2.9
R |Enter Bike Trail 04 3.3
R _[Take bike trail over bridge 04 3.7
R _|Continue on Bike Trail 2.8 6.5
C _|Green River Dr 2.0 8.5
L |Palisades Dr 1.7 10.2
L [Serfas Club Dr 0.2 10.4
R |Pine Crest Dr 0.6 11.0
R [Paseo Grande 0.3 11.3
L _[W Ontario Ave 1.9 13.2
R |Lincoln Ave 1.4 14.6
L [Mountain Gate Dr 0.7 15.3
R [REST STOP #1 0.0 15.3
R [Mountain Gate Dr 0.2 15.5
C |S Main St 0.7 16.0
L |E Upper Dr 1.7 17.7
R |Masters Dr 1.6 19.3
L [Eadle Glen Pkwy 0.4 19.7
C |Caijalco Rd. 3.9 23.6
L |La Sierra Ave 54 29.0
L lIndiana Ave 34 32.4
C |Grant 0.3 32.7
L [Maagnolia Ave 0.7 334
R |Promenade Ave 1.9 35.3
L _[McKinley 0.7 36.0
C _|Hidden Valley Pkwy 2.1 38.1
C |Mountain Ave 0.4 38.5
L _|First St 0.3 38.8
C |Lincoln Ave 0.2 39.0
R _[River Rd 1.3 40.3
L |Corydon St 1.1 414
C |W Rincon St 0.8 42.2
R [N Smith Ave 1.2 434
L |wath St 1.2 44.6
R |Grand Bivd 0.7 45.3
R [S Main St 1.3 46.6
R [S Main St 0.7 47.3
R [Mountain Gate Dr 0.2 47.5
L |REST STOP #2 0.0 47.5
L [Mountain Gate Dr 0.6 48.1
R |Lincoln Ave 1.4 49.5
L _|W Ontario Ave 1.9 51.4
L [Paseo Grande 0.5 51.9
R |Green River Dr 4.1 56.0
C |Santa Ana River Trail 2.6 58.6
L _[Continue on Bike Trail 0.5 59.1
L _|Continue on Bike Trail 1.6 60.7
C |La Palma Ave 1.9 62.6
L _|Park Entrance 0.1 62.7
L |Access Road 0.3 63.0
R |Access Road 0.1 63.1
R [FINISH 63.1

SAG John Acuna (714) 308-5532
Larry Locken (714) 625-5848
Steve Loughran  (714) 397-4909
Bob Fairfield (949) 600-6360
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R [Access Road 0.1 0.1
R [La Palma Ave 2.8 2.9
R [Enter Bike Trail 04 3.3
R _|Take bike trail over bridge 04 3.7
R _[Continue on Bike Trail 2.8 6.5
C _|Green River Dr 2.0 8.5
L |Palisades Dr 1.7 10.2
L |Serfas Club Dr 0.2 104
R _[Pine Crest Dr 0.6 11.0
R |Paseo Grande 0.3 11.3
L _[W Ontario Ave 1.9 13.2
R [Lincoln Ave 1.4 14.6
L [Mountain Gate Dr 0.7 15.3
R _|REST STOP #1 0.0 15.3
R |Mountain Gate Dr 0.2 15.5
C |S Main St 0.7 16.0
L |E Upper Dr 1.7 17.7
R [Masters Dr 1.6 19.3
L [Eadgle Glen Pkwy 04 19.7
C |Caijalco Rd. 3.9 23.6
L |La Sierra Ave 54 29.0
L |Indiana Ave 34 324
C |Grant 0.3 32.7
L [Magnolia Ave 0.7 334
R [Promenade Ave 1.9 35.3
L _[McKinley 0.7 36.0
C _|Hidden Valley Pkwy 2.1 38.1
C |Mountain Ave 04 38.5
L |First St 0.3 38.8
C |Lincoln Ave 0.2 39.0
R _[River Rd 1.3 40.3
L |Corydon St 1.1 414
C |W Rincon St 0.8 42.2
R |N Smith Ave 1.2 434
L |W 6th St 1.2 44.6
R |Grand Blvd 0.7 45.3
R |S Main St 1.3 46.6
R |S Main St 0.7 47.3
R |Mountain Gate Dr 0.2 47.5
L [REST STOP #2 0.0 47.5
L [Mountain Gate Dr 0.6 48.1
R [Lincoln Ave 1.4 49.5
L |W Ontario Ave 1.9 514
L [Paseo Grande 0.5 51.9
R _[Green River Dr 4.1 56.0
C |Santa Ana River Trail 2.6 58.6
L _[Continue on Bike Trail 0.5 59.1
L _|[Continue on Bike Trail 1.6 60.7
C |La Palma Ave 1.9 62.6
L |Park Entrance 0.1 62.7
L |Access Road 0.3 63.0
R [Access Road 0.1 63.1
R |FINISH 0.0 63.1

SAG John Acuna (714) 308-5532

Larry Locken (714) 625-5848

Steve Loughran  (714) 397-4909

Bob Fairfield (949) 600-6360
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